
Month: June

Lunch About Moruya Batemans Bay Lunch About

Tuesday 1st June Wednesday 2nd June Thursday 3rd June Friday 4th June

Batemans Bay Soldiers 

Club
Cards

GUEST 

SPEAKER 

Narooma Lunch About Moruya Batemans Bay  Lunch About

Monday 7th June Tuesday 8th June Wednesday 9th June Thursday 10th June Friday 11th June

Craft Movies in Narooma

BASIL SELLERS 
ART 

EXIHIBITION

This is our last day in the 

Batemans Bay 

Community Centre BBQ 

and a Movie

Narooma Lunch About Moruya Malua Bay Lunch About

Monday 14th June Tuesday 15th June Wednesday 16th June Thursday 17th June Friday 18th June

No Group 

Milton Ulladulla CRAFT Our new location  

Malua Bay 

Community Hall 

Fun & Games 



Narooma Lunch About Moruya Malua Bay Lunch About

Monday 21st June Tuesday 22nd June Wednesday 23rd June Thursday 24th June Friday 25th June

Cooking with Michael Cobargo Lemon Butter CRAFT

Narooma Lunch About Moruya

Monday 28th June Tuesday 29th June Wednesday 30th June

Movies @ the Bay Painting

Due to limited Client 

Numbers please call the 

office to register your 

interest

Lunch About                   
On the 2nd and 4th 

Tuesday of each month 

the clients from South  and 

Central Eurobodalla have 

priority.

CONTACT 

NUMBERS:                                    
OFFICE:    4474 4464                                 

BUS:    0428 566 522                            

O&A:   0438 945 552


